
 
 
 

Senate Election Schedule for Spring 2017 
 
Elections will be held for representatives of the faculty, administrative staff, graduate and 
undergraduate student constituencies in the spring of 2017. The election schedule is outlined 
below. The terms for the faculty and administrative staff representatives will be for two years (July 
1, 2017 - June 30, 2019), and for graduate and undergraduate students the terms will be for one 
year (July 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018). 
  

Faculty and Administrative Staff Constituencies 
 
Nominations Open  

 
9:00 a.m., Monday, January 9 

 
Nominations Close 

 
4:00 p.m., Thursday, January 26 

 
Posting of Nominations [Room 4101 STH, WWW] 

 
Friday, January 27 

 
Balloting on the Web - Polls Open 

 
8:00 a.m., Tuesday, February 7 

 
Balloting on the Web - Polls Close 

 
8:00 p.m., Wednesday, February 8 

 
Posting of Results [Room 4101 STH, WWW]  

 
Thursday, February 9 

 
  

Graduate and Undergraduate Student Constituencies 
 
Nominations Open  

 
9:00 a.m., Monday, January 9 

 
Nominations Close for Graduate and 
Undergraduate – Academic Constituencies 

 
4:00 p.m., Thursday, January 26 

 
Nominations Close for Undergraduate – At-Large 
Constituencies 

 
4:00 p.m., Friday, January 27 
 

 
Mandatory All Candidates’ Advisory Meeting 
[USC Council Chambers – arranged by USC] 

 
5:00 p.m., Friday, January 27 
 

 
Posting of Nominations [Room 4101 STH, WWW] 

 
Monday, January 30 

 
Campaign Period begins 

 
12:01 a.m. Monday, January 30 

 
Campaign Period ends 

 
11:59 p.m., Sunday, February 12 

 
Balloting on the Web - Polls Open 

 
8:00 a.m., Monday, February 13 

 
Balloting on the Web - Polls Close 

 
8:00 p.m., Tuesday, February 14 

 
Posting of Results [Room 4101 STH, WWW] 

 
Wednesday, February 15 
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